Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: September 9, 2020
ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

786065-19-0026

786065-19-0026

3/25/2019

3/25/2019

San Jose

San Jose

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CA

CA

Glock Disassembley Tool

Machinegun conversion
Kit, Unknown mfg
unknown mdl Cal ZZ SN:
None

VALUE
$10.00

$30.00



	California



